Apellido y Nombre
ACEVEDO RAMONA ELENA
ALVAREZ ANA MARIA
ARECO DE COLMAN ALICIA NOEMI
BERGUES RICARDO DANIEL
BORDON PEDRO LUIS
BRAVO SOLEDAD EVANGELINA
BUNGARTZ JUAN CARLOS DARIO
CAMISA CINTIA
CANOSA YANETT MICAELA
CARANDO SOFIA
CARRERA PABLO JESUS

CATULLO ALEJANDRO JOAQUIN ANIBAL

CELIS ROSA ATENEA

CORRAO OSCAR A.

CURTELIN FABIAN HECTOR

DE LILLO MARCOS ALFREDO
DIAZ DAIANA LUJAN

DIAZ MARCELA FABIANA
ESPINOSA CLAUDIA SONIA
FERRARI FRANCO DANIEL
GARCIA ALICIA SUSANA

GARCIA STELLA MARIS
GARDELLA SUSANA MARIA
GENEROSO JORGELINA NATALIA
GIMENEZ VANESA GISELA
GONZALEZ ANA B

GUZMAN DANIEL ALEJANDRO
LEON NOELIA VANESA

MAISSON KAREN M

MIGUENS GUILLERMO ALEJANDRO
MORENO MARIA JOSEFA

Planilla recha: 12/12/2018

Documento Encuesta

16869956
10642842
95728614
36036627
39980478
29553468
28295219
35549962
36036877
40377555
25330930
42392348
35666247
8278496

24907740
25436389
39980630
22114559
22274176
30753669
5958282

10215967
11701800
34107316
26452257
29808186
31279013
34593366
41325507
28924698
33097896

A8/0897
A4/0573
A8/1047
B9/1268

B4/0312
02/0306
C3/0280
C7/1316
C8/2101
C8/2199
L4/0694
C8/2287
R1/0059
D4/0650

D5/0840
D5/2133
E1/0126

F1/1028

G8/1726
G1/0019
G1/0056
G8/1906
G2/0234
G7/1460
G8/1741
L4/0720

M8/1754
T8/0897

M7/1495

Domicilio
A.BANCORA
GRAL.RODRIGUEZ
CALLE 79-SECC.2-
PIRAN
P.ZACARIAS
CALLE 78-SECC.4-
A.ARGENTINA
25 DE MAYO
C.DE LA AVERIA
25 DE MAYO
PIRAN
CALLE 23-SECC.1-
AV.22 DE OCTUBRE
YAPEYU
CALLE 24-SECC.2-
MAIPU
CALLE 74-SECC.3-
NECOCHEA
AV.J.NEWBERY
ALVEAR
SUIPACHA
BOQUERON
CALLE 89-SECC.3-
V.CORIA
B.DASTUGUE
25 DE MAYO

B.FEDERACION M.LOPEZ

CONESA
AV.CARLOS GARDEL
CALLE 77-SECC.2-
P.GRISOLIA

Nro Fecha
430 12/12/2018
1097 12/12/2018
430 12/12/2018
379 12/12/2018
1120 12/12/2018
621 12/12/2018
0 12/12/2018
0 12/12/2018
596 12/12/2018
0 12/12/2018
693 12/12/2018
428 12/12/2018
0 12/12/2018
702 12/12/2018
0 12/12/2018
454 12/12/2018
273 12/12/2018
34 12/12/2018
357 12/12/2018
625 12/12/2018
575 12/12/2018
316 12/12/2018
160 12/12/2018
120 12/12/2018
878 12/12/2018
0 12/12/2018
7 12/12/2018
647 12/12/2018
0 12/12/2018
0 12/12/2018
578 12/12/2018

Asistencia Cant. Importe

SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA
SUBSISTENCIA

PRrPPPPPRPRPRPRRPRPPPPPPRPRPRPRPRPEPRPRPRPRPRERERER

$ 400
$ 800
$ 1000
$ 1500
$ 600
$ 500
$ 700
$ 600
$ 2500
$ 800
$ 1000
$ 1000
$ 500
$ 2000
$ 2000
$ 1000
$ 500
$ 500
$ 3000
$ 3000
$ 500
$ 500
$ 600
$ 1500
$ 1400
$ 500
$ 1000
$ 1500
$ 600
$ 500
$ 3000



Apellido y Nombre
MOYANO JUAN CARLOS
NEDICH JORDAN DAVID
OBREGON SILVIA CARINA
PEREYRA MARIA SOLEDAD
PICCIRILLO MELISA PAOLA
PICONE DANIELA
RODRIGUEZ DAIANA EVA
RODRIGUEZ VERONICA NATALIA
ROMERO CLAUDIA LUJAN
ROMERO MARIA DEL CARMEN
SANABRIA MARIANO
SARAVIA MARCELA CAROLINA
SAVINO
SUAREZ FRANCIA ALEJANDRA
TESTA GUILLERMO OSCAR
TOLOSA ROSANA ISABEL
TOMASI ROCIO
TROD MONICA ESTHER
VACCA MARIA DEL CARMEN
VAIRO CARLOS ALBERTO
ZILLOTTI MARIA SOLEDAD

Cant.Personas : 52

Documento Encuesta

4970845

29674622
22630097
28391022
23490579
18874964
40222178
34982444
42111924
10642426
19028859
30138801
36039039
20712132
21714617
17865231
31140931
13023388
17649207
8499849

30338223

M8/1838
N7/0287
02/0240
P1/0117
P1/0731
P7/2025
R8/1286
R7/1099
C1/0106
B5/0665
F3/0319
C8/3001
S8/1679
S$1/0008
T8/0860

T1/0125
T3/0375
V1/0033
Vv8/0713
71/0240

Domicilio
BELGRANO
CALLE 87-SECC.3-
E.MITRE
KRAUSSE
CALLE 13-SECC.1-
25 DE MAYO
AV.22 DE OCTUBRE
P.GRISOLIA
25 DE MAYO
PRA.JUNTA
P.ZACARIAS
25 DE MAYO
25 DE MAYO
CALLE 80-SECC.4-
CALLE 87-SECC.2-
AV.H.DE SAN JOSE
AV.DE TOMASO
GRAL.PINTOS
CALLE 105-SECC.3-
AV.AVELLANEDA
B.VOLUNTARIOS

Nro Fecha
0 12/12/2018
78 12/12/2018
131 12/12/2018
731 12/12/2018
301 12/12/2018
0 12/12/2018
535 12/12/2018
1254 12/12/2018
0 12/12/2018
800 12/12/2018
1078 12/12/2018
0 12/12/2018
0 12/12/2018
349 12/12/2018
16 12/12/2018
339 12/12/2018
343 12/12/2018
1126 12/12/2018
170 12/12/2018
580 12/12/2018
142 12/12/2018

Asistencia Cant. Importe

SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 800
SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 500
SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 400
SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 1000
SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 2400
SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 2000
SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 500
SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 800
SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 600
SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 1500
SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 500
SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 800
SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 500
SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 750
SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 2000
SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 2000
SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 2000
SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 1000
SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 2000
SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 2500
SUBSISTENCIA 1 $ 1500

Importe Total :$ 61550



